Bus

o

L4 a L

Bus 71 4iiy
Tatthong

o

Direction

Tsvsaulugyafiung;Banjamin School — Ins1anas;Wat
Thatthong

49 stops

Open route schedule

Ts9Bauiueyaiiuns;Banjamin School

Ts9Bguviunsaei 2;Badin Decha 2 School
aaailginant;Pattavikorn Market

M:jﬁmﬁuzﬁu;Thanasin Village

arasuafiuns 64/2;Soi Nawamin 64/2

Jaunaee;Wat Bang Toei

mjﬁmﬁuﬁm;smthana Village
ugﬁﬂuﬁuﬁmﬂ‘%uﬁaé;Sinthana Green Ville Village
m'wﬂﬂummmﬁuwﬂ%’ﬂﬁ;Opposite Intharak Market
mo‘ﬁm‘iﬁqL%Uuaumazjﬂwu,;Opposite Luknu Kindergarten
A9 59 Eu TN uIfiuns;Opposite Somapa School
NLUAZUASWAIL;Srinakorn Phatthana Village

asvtuatineuiiuurvned;Land Office Bangkapi (Oppo-
site)

afauuafiuns 16;Soi Nawamin 16
au'mﬁmﬂaaﬁu;khlong chan Sport Complex
arauuafiuns 10;Soi Nawamin 10
m‘smmuvf\i‘mﬁ;National Housing Authority

A9 TS9BuuLULN9ned:Ban Bang Kapi School (Oppo-
site)

ANEARADITU (wWam 23);Kheha Klongchan (Flat 23)

d 1159504 - Yas1snav;Pattavikorn - Wat

Go to website

Route schedule

Tvgautugyafiung;Banjamin School — dnsisnasg;Wat
Thatthong

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: Tsat'%ﬂuwmaﬁuw;;Banjamin School
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

urodaly

i Al g tie, "
DN, ANWS1D 4
g i " 5
¥ 4 ; \
.F. = ) AULIEND .~
L?l.hJ % .
J} : L e 7B
2705 i B doru "
j & 7c
¥y KJE U270 = p %
nut & - 7
i { X
ngiln J ¥ X 7
J N onkan EETAER
# S auon
o

B 1 \ T
GEERH] & '@uKai Us:3A
. : < A i a0
i _|‘:I ‘I‘ ‘8 - i iy .'- | W =

205 o = b
O GG ; %
J . . NS:IUIU'J
27 \ ¢ i B

T ETE

& OpenStregtilap contributors

71 filifd — ﬁgﬁn'inz - Ymsewav;Pattavikorn -
Wat Tatthong

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-71-%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%AA-305075037-109882531
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-71-%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%AA-305075037-109882531
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-71-%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%AA-305075037-109882531

m\i‘ﬁmmmmmon:ﬂ;Opposite Bangkapi Market

wanaada (Taus uAuy 50);Lam Sali Intersection (Soi
Ramkhamhaeng 50)

AaesIWALNN 42;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 42

3.5 ALLKY;Ramkhamngae Hospital
a1A1stearwanen; The Plaza Building

Tadndn1;0sotspa

AsAunslsune Ine;Sports Authority of Thailand
Aueivda 1.57uAMy;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty Press
4.574A K9, Ramkhamhaeng University

Tsu3auUda1dm N.5796W; The Demonstration School of
Ramkhamhaeng University

asvauiinganunn;Opposite Big C Huamak

ANUNLADTNDARTINALLYY;Opposite The Mall
Ramkhamhaeng

AN ALAUATINAIU;Opposite Foodland
Ramkhamhaeng

sw.unwngileyeyn;Dr.Panya General Hospital

ATILN nwWu.u1vnzil;Opposite Metropolitan Electricity Au-
thority Bangkapi

nauanaaasfu;Khlong Tan Market

arael36 wusewa 44;Soi Pridi Banomyong 44
msoﬂ]m%m%ﬂumwuﬁmm;Opposite Kasem Pittaya School
z{m%ﬂaméu;Surao Sam In

angan3U;Amrit Group
mjﬁmﬁmunﬁﬁ;Phatthanawet Village

doume luiiGa;Embassy of Nigeria
ATVLIUUYLTUTRYALIFN; Opposite Phibunwet Village
ulnguIggunav 71;Jusco Phra Khanong
qWsuuzdia;Surao Bang Makhuea
AaaniAng;Soi Phumchit

1 Uan.nareninln:Ptt gas station Kluaynamthai



AL 'iw.né'amfﬂm;Opposite Kluaynamthai Hospital
satguuIn 42;Soi Sukhumvit 42

Ins1enav;Wat Thatthong



Direction

Ins1enas;Wat Thatthong — nyunuuniauiaa;Nopparat

Ville Village

50 stops

Open route schedule

Ins1mnav;Wat Thatthong

msw]m‘i'm%ﬂumm‘mﬁLcﬁuéuauﬂ@'ga NN (Mse);-
Opposite St. Andrews International School, Bangkok
(Secondary School)

aw wan qunin 65;Life @ Sukhumvit 65

BTS wazlaud (n1vaand);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 3)
arau38 wuneva 5:Soi Pridi Banomyong 5
do1uyaiulia;Embassy of Nepal
M:jﬁ'\uﬁuanﬁﬂ;Phibunwet Village
mswjmamumum”luﬁl,%ﬂ; Opposite Embassy Of Nigeria
arau38 wuneva 19;Soi Pridi Banomyong 19
m'Nsﬂmal,ué'\amﬁu;Opposite Surao Sam In
TsvEaulnsUANGi;Kasem Pittaya School
mswjmﬁﬁwnna%;Opposite PB Tower

aau38 wuneva 43;Soi Pridi Banomyong 43
ﬁauLLﬂﬂﬂaaoﬁu;Before Khlong Tan Intersection
ARL s1u@149;Arl Ramkhamhaeng
nwu.uvneil;Mea Bangkapi
T5vsnaaisaa;Aimeroz Hotel

AaEIIWAKN 7;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 7
mazuaaéimmum;The Mall Ramkhamhaeng
findviauuan;Big C Huamark

1LAD5E0aA7A 5INALLYY; Major Hollywood
Ramkhamhaeng

AL 1.574ALUY;Opposite Ramkhamhaeng University

Route schedule

Ins1enas;Wat Thatthong — ryunuuniauiaa;Nopparat

Ville Village

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3a519wa9;Wat Thatthong
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-71-%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%AA-305075037-109882531

AT TN AAIANEA U Opposite Rajamangala Na-
tional Stadium

A599 du.¥amunn:Police Station Hua Mark
a1 Tadnan1;Opposite Osotspa

a5 Wneninfinesiaviuan;Opposite Thai Nam Thip Hua-
mak

Ts9suauma1;Anna Hotels

ATILINDDELTINANY 42;0pposite Soi Ramkhamhaeng
42

wana&1A (RIF3uAZUNS ann);Lam Sali Intersection (Sri-
nakarin side inbound)

nanau1vneil;Bang Kapi Market
du.a1ans172;Police Station Lat Phrao
nuan1snuneil;Bang Kapi Highway Division
TsuBautnuuivned:Ban Bang Kapi School

mﬂ]ﬁunﬁmwzum‘mﬁ;Opposite National Housing Au-
thorit

arauudfiuns 17;Nawamin 17
m'N‘ﬁ']uaumﬁWmaaﬁu;Opposite Khlong Chan Stadium

gantiuiaiunavansguaw; Community Organizations De-
velopment Institute

dnlnanuiidiuunened;Land Office Bang Kapi
mg'ﬁ'm’iomaqtéﬂé;Wang Thong House Village
arauuafiuns 59;:Soi Nawamin 59

T593auTdu1n mﬁum%;Somapha Nawamin School
Tsvi3auauunagnu;Luk Nhu kindergarten
ma’mﬁuwﬁﬁnﬁ;lndarak Market

LUNINIwe 2;Taweesup 2 Village

WyUIUAUsIE 1;Sinthanee 1 Village
mwjm’immomu;Soi Pho Keaw

afaaurfiuns 107;Soi Nawamin 107

ANy UUsueEU;Opposite Thanasin Village



m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmmmﬂgﬁﬂinl;Pattavikorn Market (Opposite)

nyuuUnIaUIaa;Nopparat Ville Village

71 fiiliid Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Kapi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



